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Continuing Education Headcount 
Service Area of Residence and Zip Code 

2014/15 2015/16 2016/17

Centre City 
Service Area

92101

92102

92103

92104

92108

Total

Chavez 
Service Area

92139

Total

ECC Service 
Area

92113

92114

Total

Mid-City 
Service Area

92105

92115

92116

92119

92120

Total

North City 
Service Area

92121

92122

92123

92124

92126

92128

92129

92131

92145

Total

West City 
Service Area

92037

92106

92107

92109

92110

92111

92117

Total

Outside 
Service Area Total

Grand Total

1,991 4% 1,848 4% 1,359 3%

1,722 4% 1,607 4% 1,452 4%

1,392 3% 1,448 3% 1,327 3%

1,459 3% 1,378 3% 1,211 3%

744 2% 731 2% 722 2%

7,308 16% 7,012 17% 6,071 15%

538 1% 578 1% 573 1%

538 1% 578 1% 573 1%

2,598 6% 2,537 6% 2,405 6%

1,671 4% 1,516 4% 1,404 4%

4,269 10% 4,053 10% 3,809 9%

4,139 9% 3,824 9% 3,755 9%

2,049 5% 1,989 5% 1,846 5%

921 2% 837 2% 847 2%

447 1% 420 1% 416 1%

641 1% 638 2% 598 1%

8,197 18% 7,708 18% 7,462 19%

124 0% 76 0% 91 0%

1,434 3% 1,342 3% 1,334 3%

1,162 3% 1,062 3% 1,114 3%

611 1% 620 1% 558 1%

1,927 4% 1,967 5% 1,957 5%

298 1% 338 1% 299 1%

549 1% 602 1% 573 1%

605 1% 576 1% 564 1%

67 0% 80 0% 70 0%

6,777 15% 6,663 16% 6,560 16%

1,382 3% 1,219 3% 1,099 3%

466 1% 462 1% 377 1%

616 1% 551 1% 557 1%

1,394 3% 1,221 3% 1,090 3%

1,362 3% 1,237 3% 1,247 3%

2,005 5% 1,801 4% 1,590 4%

1,713 4% 1,659 4% 1,618 4%

8,938 20% 8,150 19% 7,578 19%

8,396 19% 8,122 19% 8,044 20%

8,396 19% 8,122 19% 8,044 20%

44,423 100% 42,286 100% 40,097 100%

Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census.
Note 2. Students with less than one attendance hour and never attends are excluded. Cancelled, apprenticeship, 
contract, and fee only classes are excluded.
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