Continuing Education Headcount Service Area of Residence and Zip Code

		2014/15		2015/16		2016/17	
Centre City	92101	1,991	4%	1,848	4%	1,359	3%
Service Area	92102	1,722	4%	1,607	4%	1,452	4%
	92103	1,392	3%	1,448	3%	1,327	3%
	92104	1,459	3%	1,378	3%	1,211	3%
	92108	744	2%	731	2%	722	2%
	Total	7,308	16%	7,012	17%	6,071	15%
Chavez	92139	538	1%	578	1%	573	1%
Service Area	Total	538	1%	578	1%	573	1%
ECC Service	92113	2,598	6%	2,537	6%	2,405	6%
Area	92114	1,671	4%	1,516	4%	1,404	4%
	Total	4,269	10%	4,053	10%	3,809	9%
Mid-City Service Area	92105	4,139	9%	3,824	9%	3,755	9%
	92115	2,049	5%	1,989	5%	1,846	5%
	92116	921	2%	837	2%	847	2%
	92119	447	1%	420	1%	416	1%
	92120	641	1%	638	2%	598	1%
	Total	8,197	18%	7,708	18%	7,462	19%
North City Service Area	92121	124	0%	76	0%	91	0%
	92122	1,434	3%	1,342	3%	1,334	3%
	92123	1,162	3%	1,062	3%	1,114	3%
	92124	611	1%	620	1%	558	1%
	92126	1,927	4%	1,967	5%	1,957	5%
	92128	298	1%	338	1%	299	1%
	92129	549	1%	602	1%	573	1%
	92131	605	1%	576	1%	564	1%
	92145	67	0%	80	0%	70	0%
	Total	6,777	15%	6,663	16%	6,560	16%
West City Service Area	92037	1,382	3%	1,219	3%	1,099	3%
	92106	466	1%	462	1%	377	1%
	92107	616	1%	551	1%	557	1%
	92109	1,394	3%	1,221	3%	1,090	3%
	92110	1,362	3%	1,237	3%	1,247	3%
	92111	2,005	5%	1,801	4%	1,590	4%
	92117	1,713	4%	1,659	4%	1,618	4%
	Total	8,938	20%	8,150	19%	7,578	19%
Outside		8,396	19%	8,122	19%	8,044	20%
Service Area	Total	8,396	19%	8,122	19%	8,044	20%
Grand Total		44,423	100%	42,286	100%	40,097	100%

Note 1. Counts and percents are unduplicated within each academic year, and are as of Final Census. Note 2. Students with less than one attendance hour and never attends are excluded. Cancelled, apprenticeship, contract, and fee only classes are excluded.

Source: SDCCD Information System

Source: SDCCD Information System